
Texas Commission on Environmental Quality 
WATER QUALITY ADVISORY WORK GROUP (WQAWG) 

Meeting * 
 

October 23, 2012, 1:30 p.m. 
Building E, Room 201S 

 
 

AGENDA 
 

Welcome and Introductions     Jaya Zyman-Ponebshek, P.E. 

 
        

TCEQ Staff Updates: 
                                  

Status on John Graves Scenic Riverway General Permit  Rebecca Villalba 
 
Update on House Bill 571 Implementation Lynda Clayton   

 
Status on Implementation Procedures Revisions   Brittany Lee 
(WET and Dechlorination)    

 
Status on Construction General Permit Renewal   Rebecca Villalba 
(TXR150000) 
 
Update on Small MS4 General Permit Renewal   Hanne Nielsen 
(TXR040000) 
 
Status on CAFO Rule Revision     Chris Ulmann 

 

Announcements: 
   

Next WQAWG Meeting:  January 22, 2013, Building E, Room 201S 
 

Adjournment        Zyman-Ponebshek, P.E. 
 
 

* Available by Webcast by clicking on “Advisory, Stakeholder Group    
and Special Meetings” at the time of the meeting. 
http://www.texasadmin.com/tceqs.shtml 

 

http://www.texasadmin.com/tceqs.shtml�


First Name Last Name Organization Email

Chris Pasch Alan Plummer Associates, Inc. cpasch@apaienv.com

Sara Burgin Baker Botts sara.burgin@bakerbotts.com

Dana White City of Austin dana.white@ci.austin.tx.us

Rajendra Bhattarai City of Austin rajendra.bhattarai@ci.austin.tx.us

Misti Shafer Compliance Resources, Inc. misti@complianceresourcesinc.com

Gloria Broussard Corix Utilities gloria.broussard@corix.com

Jeffery Sober Garver jlsober@garverusa.com

Catherine Elliott HCFCD Houston, Tx catherine.elliott@hcfcd.org

C. Drew Crow Jones Carter Inc dcrow@jonescarter.com

Jeff Crawford Jones-Heroy Associates inc jeffc@jones-heroy.com

Shannon Paprocki LCRA shannon.paprocki@lcra.org

Susan Meckel LCRA susan.meckel@lcra.org

Stefanie Albright Lloyd Gosselink salbright@glawfirm.com

Mike Shook Markout Water Supply Corp mshook@markoutwsc.com

Veronica Godley San Antonio Water System vgodley@saws.org

Monica Shafer San Antonio Water System mschafer@saws.org

Korey Sykes TCEQ korey.sykes@tceq.texas.gov

Estella Miramontez TCEQ estella.miramontez@tceq.texas.gov

Jaya Zyman-ponebshek TCEQ jaya.zyman-ponebshek@tceq.texas.gov

Rebecca Villalba TCEQ rebecca.villalba@tceq.texas.gov

Lynda Clayton TCEQ lynda.clayton@tceq.texas.gov

Brittany Lee TCEQ brittany.lee@tceq.texas.gov

Hanne Nielsen TCEQ chris.ulmann@tceq.texas.gov

Chris Ulmann TCEQ patty.ging@tceq.texas.gov

John Pleasant TCEQ john.pleasant@tceq.texas.gov

Walter Perry TCEQ walter.perry@tceq.texas.gov

Lindsay Garza TCEQ lindsay.garza@tceq.texas.gov

Dan Siebeneicher TCEQ dan.siebenicher@tceq.texas.gov

Hal Bailey TCEQ hal.bailey@tceq.texas.gov

Joe Hildenbrand TCEQ joseph.hildenbrand@tceq.texas.gov

Jonas Rosenthal Travis County jonas.rosenthal@co.travis.tx.us

Kevin Rucker TxDOT krucker@dot.state.us

J Kyle Wright USDA Agriculture kyle.wright@tx.usda.gov

Patty Ging USGS pbging@usgs.gov
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